MERCERTRIGIANI
2021 DIRECTORY

ATTORNEYS
DAVID S. MERCER LUCIA ANNA TRIGIANI
David.Mercer@MercerTrigiani.com Pia.Trigiani@MercerTrigiani.com
telephone: (703) 837-5007 telephone: (703) 837-5008
fax: (703) 837-5017 fax: (703) 837-5018
MICHAEL L. ZUPAN MARY STUART LANDIN
Michael.Zupan@MercerTrigiani.com Stuart.Landin@MercerTrigiani.com
telephone: (703) 837-5031
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TIAGO D. BEZERRA PATRICK J. ROCHE
Tiago.Bezerra@MercerTrigiani.com Patrick.Roche@MercerTrigiani.com
telephone: (703) 837-5036 telephone: (703) 837-5003
fax: (703) 837-5046 fax: (703) 837-5013
LAUREN A. EARLEY
Lauren.Earley@MercerTrigiani.com
telephone: (703) 837-5004
fax: (703) 837-5014

PARALEGALS
KRISTIN ANNE JACKSON GRETCHEN S. ROBERTSON
Kristin.Jackson@MercerTrigiani.com Gretchen.Robertson@MercerTrigiani.com
telephone: (703) 837-5006 telephone: (703) 837-5005
fax: (703) 837-5016 fax: (703) 837-5015
JEANNE M. DORMAN
Jeanne.Dorman@MercerTrigiani.com
telephone: (703) 837-5044
STAFF

FRANCESCA TRIGIANI NOONE JACQUELINE G. MOUNTJOY
Francesca.Noone@MercerTrigiani.com Jacqueline.Mountjoy@MercerTrigiani.com
telephone: (703) 837-5035 telephone: (703) 837-5034
fax: (703) 837-5045
KATIE E. SISTEK LILA A. MYERS
Katie.Sistek@MercerTrigiani.com Lila.Myers@MercerTrigiani.com
telephone: (703) 837-5011 telephone: (703) 837-5020

RACHEL E. WATSON

Rachel.Watson@MercerTrigiani.com
telephone: (703) 837-5010

YOHANNES AWEKE
Yohannes.Aweke@MercerTrigiani.com
telephone: (703) 837-5043
KATHERINE M. VALDOVINOS

Katherine.Valdovinos@MercerTrigiani.com
telephone: (703) 837-5032




